
COFFEE MENU
Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

£2.50

£2.80

£2.80

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha -

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate -

Milk Steamer

Breakfast Tea

Speciality Tea

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.35

£3.55

£2.70

£2.95

£2.95

£3.10

£3.30

£3.80

£3.80

£4.25

£3.65

£3.85

£3.00

£3.40

£3.80

Alternative Milk
Flavoured Syrup
Extra Shot

(soya, oat, coconut)

Cream £0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

Original, White

Original, White

Vanilla, Caramel,  Hazelnut


