

COFFEE MENU

Espresso	£2.50	£2.80
Macchiato	£2.80	£3.10
Americano	£3.00	£3.30
Latte	£3.50	£3.80
Cappuccino	£3.50	£3.80
Flat White	£3.50	
Mocha - Original, White	£3.95	£4.25
Chai Latte	£3.35	£3.65
Hot Chocolate - Original, White	£3.55	£3.85
Milk Steamer Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut	£2.70	£3.00
Breakfast Tea	£2.95	
Speciality Tea	£2.95	
Iced Americano		£3.40
Iced Latte		£3.80
Cream	£0.50	
Extra Shot	£0.50	
Flavoured Syrup	£0.50	
	00.50	

Alternative Milk (soya, oat, coconut)

£0.50